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A small mixed lot of gold and silver items including
rings, necklaces, bracelet etc £50.00 - £60.00

2 wrist watches and a pendant watch £8.00 -
£10.00

A mixed lot of coins including commemorative,
crowns, £5 etc £10.00 - £15.00

A mixed lot of coins including US dollars, Churchill
crowns, Birmingham university medallion, silver
handled pickle fork, opera glasses etc £30.00 -
£40.00

3 wrist watches (Rotary, Seiko and Accurist), a
Smith's pocket watch and a silver fob watch,
some a/f £40.00 - £60.00

A jewellery box and contents including silver
earrings etc £10.00 - £15.00

2 cased part sets of weights £10.00 - £15.00

A box of costume jewellery including M & S
£20.00 - £30.00

2 coral necklaces, a pair of coral earrings and
other items £40.00 - £60.00

5 pocket watches and a fob watch £30.00 - £40.00

A mixed lot of watch chains and keys £20.00 -
£30.00

2 stone figures £10.00 - £20.00
2 boxes of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
An auctioneer's gavel £10.00 - £20.00

A quantity of bank notes including 9 consecutive
£1 notes, a quantity of GB coins, a pewter George
V silver jubilee tankard, a silver cigar punch and
EPNS sugar nips £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of wrist watches £40.00 - £60.00

A mixed lot of pens including gold nib £70.00 -
£80.00

A box of wristwatches including Sekonda £50.00 -
£60.00

A mixed lot of fountain pens £15.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of brooches, earrings etc £15.00 -
£20.00

A quantity of military buttons, badges etc, a safety
razor and a strop £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot including costume jewellery, trinket
boxes. coins etc £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of costume jewellery including Whitby
jet £30.00 - £40.00
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A mixed lot including silver ashtray £20.00 - £30.00
A mixed lot of costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00

A box of watch straps £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00

A miniature tea set and other Oriental style items
£20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00
A Steiff dachsund £5.00 - £10.00
A Simpson's 3D chess set £10.00 - £20.00

A Steiff Mecki, Mecki boy and Mucki £25.00 -
£30.00

5 Royal Doulton Disney figures and an Evesco
Disney figure £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of animal figures including Wade
£20.00 - £30.00

An Isovac and a Camel vacuum jugs, a retro soda
syphon, retro barometer, tin biscuit barrel
binoculars and opera glasses £15.00 - £20.00

A framed print 'Persian War. The Triple Champion’
by Angela Douglas Conner together with a book
‘The Persian war story' by Sid Barnes adn Henry
Alper signed by Henry Alper £20.00 - £30.00

A pair of paintings on glass of bullrushes and
swallows £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of china and glass

A Goss model of Shakespeare's house £10.00 -
£15.00

7 Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figures £20.00 -
£30.00

A Baby head tobacco jar and a cockerel teapot,
both a/f £10.00 - £20.00

5 Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figures £15.00 -
£20.00

12 animal figures including USSR £20.00 - £30.00

6 Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figures £20.00 -
£30.00

14 Beswick birds and a Beswick sheep £20.00 -
£30.00

6 Beswick Beatrix Potter figures (4 a/f) £10.00 -
£20.00

A cherub with rabbit garden figure £15.00 - £20.00

3 ladies eveing bags and 2 compacts £10.00 -
£15.00

2 old Dimple whisky bottles and miniautre bottles
£10.00 - £20.00

2 jewellery boxes, mixed lot jewellery, ring boxes
etc and toy piano a/f £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of stamps, Royal Mail postcards etc
£10.00 - £20.00

10 model vehicles including Dinky, Corgi, Lesney
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and Vanguard £20.00 - £30.00

2 Vintage dolls, vintage teddy bear, 2 vintage dogs
and a quantity of promotional toys £20.00 - £30.00

A miced lot of metalware, 3 shelves £10.00 -
£20.00

A mixed lot of glass and china bells £10.00 -
£15.00

A box of sheet music including popular and films
£10.00 - £0.00

An Art Nouveau style pewter comport and a
copper watering can £15.00 - £20.00

A miniature cast iron fire place and 2 metal
brackets £10.00 - £20.00

A set of oriental temple bells, a/f £10.00 - £15.00

A brass coal box depicting men playing
cards/chess £20.00 - £30.00

A quantity of LP records including mono Elvis,
Beatles, Steeley Span etc £20.00 - £30.00

2 'Chatterbox' books and 'A Turn of the Road' by
Adelaide M Plumptre £5.00 - £10.00

A quantity of lawn bowls £10.00 - £15.00
2 cast iron door stops £20.00 - £30.00

8 Items of art glass including Whitefriars, Murano
etc £20.00 - £30.00

2 tribal style wall plaques and 3 pictures £15.00 -
£20.00

4 items of Rington's blue and white including vase,
bowl etc £10.00 - £20.00

A Phillip's video recorder and quantity of records
£10.00 - £20.00

A Wicker picnic hamper and a carpet beater
£15.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot including Wade jugs, pair of Polish
vases etc £20.00 - £30.00

A 1950's trinket set £10.00 - £15.00

A signed photo of Kiki Dee and a signed photo of
Sarah Brightman £15.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot including Sadler tea set, Carlton ware,
Sylvac etc £10.00 - £20.00

9 Lincoln history books including Laurence Elvin
and Maurice Hodson £5.00 - £10.00

An artist's box with accessories £10.00 - £20.00

A quantity of stamps, postcards, first day covers
etc £10.00 - £20.00

A classical guitar and a jumbo guitar a/f £15.00 -
£20.00

A brass coal pan with lion head handles and other
items £15.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of amber glass £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of cutlery, vanity set etc £10.00 -
£20.00

A quantity of old newpapers, 19th and early 20th
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century £15.00 - £20.00
A set of scales and weights £10.00 - £15.00

A quantityof 2000AD comics and 2000AD
magazines, approximately 100 £10.00 - £20.00

A silver plate tea service, tray etc £15.00 - £20.00

3 soda syphons, 6 Babycham glasses and a
Babycham Bambi £25.00 - £30.00

A pagoda 'perfume' lamp £15.00 - £20.00
A pagoda 'perfume' lamp £15.00 - £20.00
A dog perfume lamp £15.00 - £20.00

A quantity of horse brasses, trivet, stamp plaque
etc £15.00 - £20.00

6 Aynsley coffee cups and saucers, 2 tureens and
a cottage ware butter dish £10.00 - £20.00

A box of 45 rpm records £10.00 - £20.00

Approximately 20 catalogues including Bonhams
£10.00 - £20.00

A vintage original lego box £10.00 - £20.00
A mixed lot including Carlton ware £10.00 - £20.00

2 boxed sets of Beatrix Potter books £10.00 -
£20.00

A Vanguard diorama boxed set and a Corgi
Classics coach £10.00 - £20.00

A quantity of novelty cruets, egg cups etc £10.00 -
£20.00

A mixed lot of 19th and 10th century china
including Coalport, Staffordshire etc £30.00 -
£40.00

2 silver plate trays, a silver plate basket and a pair
of salts £10.00 - £15.00

A box of miscellaneous including needlework,
fabric etc £8.00 - £10.00

A Goofy telephone £10.00 - £20.00
4 Armani figures £10.00 - £15.00
A mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of Airfix kits, model railway items etc
£20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of glassware including Babycham
£10.00 - £20.00

A ladies bowling ball by Brunswick with stand and
case £15.00 - £20.00

A box of glassware £10.00 - £15.00
2 items of stoneware £10.00 - £15.00

4 German hand painted nut crackers £25.00 -
£30.00

2 Carnival glass vases and one other £10.00 -
£20.00

6 items of pottery and china including cheese
dome, Sylvac etc £10.00 - £20.00

3 martingales with brasses and a John Bull figure
£10.00 - £20.00
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2 nut cracker figures of a soldier and a
gamekeeper/poacher £10.00 - £20.00

A mxied lot including Wilby bicycle saddle, trench
art, etc £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of tools including Whitmore plane
£10.00 - £20.00

A quantity of advertising tins, touring stove and
framed and glazed brewery advert. £15.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of cutlery including cased sets £10.00
- £15.00

24 boxed Models of Yesteryear and other
advertising vans £20.00 - £30.00

3 old locks, circa 1820's £15.00 - £20.00

A ceramic cake stand £10.00 - £15.00

A pair of Tiffany style lamp shades £15.00 - £20.00
2 decanters and 6 glasses £10.00 - £20.00

2 Imari lidded jars (1 lid a/f) and an Imari bowl
£40.00 - £60.00

A quantity of Hornsea pottery £20.00 - £30.00

A set of 3 graduated jugs with coaching scenes
and a matching biscuit barrel £10.00 - £20.00

A ceramic cake stand £10.00 - £20.00

A pair of art deco style lamp shades £10.00 -
£20.00

A quantity of wicker baskets £15.00 - £20.00
A mixed lot of jugs etc £10.00 - £20.00

A decanter and 2 glasses set, another decanter
and a silver plated tray £15.00 - £20.00

A Satsuma jardiniere £15.00 - £20.00
A cased vanity set £10.00 - £15.00
A mixed lot of Aynsley items £10.00 - £20.00

A tripod, shooting stick and surveyors stand
£10.00 - £15.00

2 junior classical guitars £20.00 - £30.00
A mantel clock £10.00 - £15.00
3 pairs of brass candlesticks £15.00 - £20.00

A 40 piece Czeckoslovakian tea set with desert
scene £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of glassware £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of commemorative ware including
Royalty and WW1 £10.00 - £20.00

A bagatelle and other items £10.00 - £20.00
A mixed lot of basket ware £10.00 - £20.00

A silver plate tea service and a pewter pot £10.00 -
£20.00

2 Royal Doulton Winnie the Pooh figures and a
Brambley Edge figure £10.00 - £15.00

7 items of Fielding Crown Devon ware, some alf
£10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of silver plate £10.00 - £20.00
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A ship's lamp £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot including lacquered box, clock, desk
calendar, lighters etc £10.00 - £20.00

A quantity of boxed die cast including Lledo,
Corgi, Matchbox etc £20.00 - £30.00

A quantity of cut cranberry glass drinking glasses
£20.00 - £30.00

2 large continental beer glasses £5.00 - £10.00
6 items of jasperware £10.00 - £20.00

A quantity of camera's. lenses, binoculars etc
£20.00 - £30.00

A set of ceramic fire place tiles £20.00 - £30.00
A vintage Fidelity record player £10.00 - £15.00
2 boxes of LP records £10.00 - £20.00

A box of old camera's £10.00 - £20.00

A large box of die cast cars £20.00 - £30.00

A steamer trunk with labels £20.00 - £30.00

A steamer trunk £15.00 - £20.00

2 boxes of books including wildlife and history
£10.00 - £20.00

A box of framed prints £10.00 - £20.00

3 old candleholders £10.00 - £20.00

A wooden wall shelf £10.00 - £20.00

3 vases and a biscuit barrel £40.00 - £60.00

An 1845 map of Pas de Calais, a biscuit barrel, a
golfer figure and an Oriental box £10.00 - £20.00

A framed and glazed print of water lilies £10.00 -
£15.00

2 table lamps and a glass vase on metal stand
£20.00 - £30.00

2 part tea and dinner sets £15.00 - £20.00
An HMV picnic gramaphone £20.00 - £30.00

6 glass paperweights, a ship in bottle, a glass
vase and a scent bottle £10.00 - £20.00

An Oriental style vase £10.00 - £20.00

A set of brass fire irons and fire dogs £20.00 -
£30.00

A wooden till and 2 ammo boxes £10.00 - £20.00

A wine table, 2 smokers stands and an unusual
table lamp £10.00 - £20.00

A framed and glazed Belgian air force print £10.00 -
£20.00

A 22 piece Royal Doulton Grantham tea set
£25.00 - £30.00

A miniature pine dresser £20.00 - £30.00

2 folders of Model Engineering magazine £5.00 -
£10.00

A painting on silk £15.00 - £20.00
A framed and glazed watercolour £10.00 - £20.00
A framed and glazed picture of the Taj Mahal
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£10.00 - £20.00
A cast metal wall mirror £15.00 - £20.00

A Murano glass clown and 2 clown dolls including
musical £10.00 - £20.00

2 table lamp bases £8.00 - £10.00
A toilet mirror and 2 other mirrors £15.00 - £20.00

24 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea
ware £40.00 - £60.00

2 German hand painted nut crackers £20.00 -
£30.00

7 framed and glazed floral pictures and 2 others
£20.00 - £30.00

A wooden fender with metal mounts £10.00 -
£20.00

An oriental style vase £30.00 - £40.00
A Hanover jug and basin set £10.00 - £20.00

A folder of early 19th century letters £10.00 -
£20.00

A framed oil on board £10.00 - £20.00

2 part vanity sets, a stamp press, 2 green glass
items and a jewellery box £10.00 - £20.00

2 stools £10.00 - £20.00
A poacher's gun £10.00 - £20.00

A tin case marked 'Antipoys No.5' containing
breathing apparatus including mask marked
'ESSGEE' £10.00 - £20.00

31 books of Kings and Queens of England by
Book Club Associates £15.00 - £20.00

A rug and 2 throws £10.00 - £15.00

2 knitting machines with accessories £10.00 -
£20.00

A mixed lot of sewing items including unfinished
tapestry £10.00 - £20.00

A large teapot, a bust and a small cabinet £10.00 -
£15.00

A box of railway transformefrs, box of buildings
and track and 2 boxes of railway magazines
£20.00 - £30.00

2 boxes of jigsaw puzzles etc £8.00 - £10.00

2 boxes of diecast including Yesteryear, Corgi,
Dinky, Lledo, Tekno etc £20.00 - £30.00

A briefcase, bag and a Gladstone bag, a/f £10.00 -
£20.00

A box of miscellaneous including wine, records,
china etc £10.00 - £20.00

A pine corner shelf £15.00 - £20.00

A walking stick and 2 umbrellas £10.00 - £15.00
2 glass decanters and a jug £10.00 - £20.00

An oak fire screen £8.00 - £10.00

4 unframed locomotive prints £10.00 - £15.00

A quantity of 00 gauge model railway items
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including Hornby-Dublo and Tri-ang £20.00 - £30.00

A Beswick salad bowl and a Crown Devon salad
bowl £10.00 - £15.00

A small stool £8.00 - £10.00

A Columbia picnic gramaphone and a box of
78rpm records £20.00 - £30.00

A John Bull insurance certificate and a framed
print £20.00 - £30.00

A quantity of ceramic jelly moulds £20.00 - £30.00

A metal lantern and a metal hanging basket
£10.00 - £20.00

3 gilt framed mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
2 small oval pictures £8.00 - £10.00

2 large sacks of assorted postage stamps
including foreign £20.00 - £30.00

2 boxed Commodore 64 computers together with
10 boxes and a case of games, books, chips and
a keyboard and monitor £30.00 - £40.00

2 flower fairies cups and saucers, 6 animal figures
including Border Fine Arts and a Royal Doulton
trinket pot £15.00 - £20.00

4 items of Sylvac and other items £20.00 - £30.00
A boxed pair of worry balls £8.00 - £10.00
A signed glass eagle £10.00 - £15.00

A box of miscellaneous including binoculars,
Kodak camera etc £10.00 - £15.00

2 carpet runners £10.00 - £20.00

A Victorian pink glass vase decorated with birds
(chip on rim), a cranberry glass bowl! a/f and one
other item £10.00 - £20.00

2 green glass 1935 silver jubilee tankards, a
carnival glass bowl, a large amber glass bottle
vase and a blue glass bottle vase £20.00 - £30.00

A gilt framed oil on canvas signed J E Reid 1892
£20.00 - £30.00

A Wm Adams blue and white jardiniere and a
Wood & Sons blue and white vase £15.00 - £20.00

A pair of brass candlesticks and one other £10.00 -
£15.00

2 vintage lamp shades £10.00 - £20.00

A Victorian copper bed/foot warmer £20.00 -
£30.00

A model of The Flying Scotsman locomotive
£15.00 - £20.00

A ceramic barrel and 2 ceramic pots (1 a/f) £20.00
- £30.00

A vintage cane fishing rod and one other £20.00 -
£30.00

A large copper pan £30.00 - £40.00
4 Valencia figures (2 a/f) £10.00 - £15.00

A framed and glazed watercolour of a crab seller
signed Edwin Straker £10.00 - £20.00
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A pair of glass 3 lamp wall lights £40.00 - £60.00

A cane seated chair and a folding stool £10.00 -
£20.00

A framed and glazed watercolour £10.00 - £20.00
A reel to reel tape recorder £10.00 - £20.00
An oak stool £10.00 - £15.00

Approximatley 35 pieces of Royal Albert Old
Country Roses tea ware £40.00 - £60.00

A mahogany inlaid photo frame £10.00 - £15.00

4 moulded plastic German nodding figures £30.00 -
£40.00

2 tyre ash trays £30.00 - £40.00

A quantity of Meccano and a Mattel fanner cap
pistol £20.00 - £3.00

A collection of commando war stories in pictures
(approx 100) and approx 10 other war comic
books £15.00 - £20.00

A golf bag and vintage golf clubs £10.00 - £20.00

A golf bag and Slazenger golf clubs £10.00 -
£20.00

A pair of Citroen Xantia roof bars with fixings
£20.00 - £30.00

4 framed and glazed pictures and one other
£20.00 - £30.00

8 oil paintings including rural £20.00 - £30.00

A framed and glazed medieval scene and one
other £10.00 - £20.00

A Highland cattle print and one other £10.00 -
£20.00

A vintage wedding dress, underskirt and head
dress £10.00 - £20.00

A gilt framed oil on canvas of children fishing in
pond signed Mercer £20.00 - £30.00

A marquetry panel £10.00 - £20.00
5 pictures including oils and prints £10.00 - £20.00
A blue rug and a patterned rug £10.00 - £20.00

A gilt framed oil on canvas, villa by lake £20.00 -
£30.00

An oil on board, Bay View, Mousehole by Jack
Worth 1982 £80.00 - £120.00

A fire surround and grate £10.00 - £20.00
6 oil paintings and a resin scene £20.00 - £30.00
A box of table linen etc £10.00 - £20.00

A set of pub skittles, a bagatelle and balls and a
dart board £30.00 - £40.00

A black leather sofa £20.00 - £30.00

A reclining chair £20.00 - £30.00

A metal garden table and chairs £60.00 - £80.00
A rocking chair £15.00 - £20.00

A set of 4 chrome and bentwood stacking chairs
£25.00 - £30.00

BidMaster Office 5

284
285

286
287
288

289
290
291
292
293
294

295

296
297

298

299
300
301
302
303
304

305
306
307
308

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

321
322
323

A 2 seat sofa £10.00 - £20.00

A good quality green leather revolving Captain's
chair £60.00 - £80.00

A tan leather 2 seat sofa £20.00 - £30.00
An RAF tunic and hat £20.00 - £30.00

A mahogany veneered bookcase/cabinet £20.00 -
£30.00

A boxed military metal detector £20.00 - £30.00
A standard lamp £10.00 - £20.00

A nest of 3 teak tables £10.00 - £20.00

A teak wall unit £20.00 - £30.00

3 planters, a/f £8.00 - £10.00

A collection of miniature teapots and a small oval
gilt framed mirror £10.00 - £20.00

4 gilt framed and glazed pictures including water
colours £20.00 - £30.00

An arcade slot machine £50.00 - £60.00

A painted wall rack and a coat rack £20.00 -
£30.00

4 large sacks of various postage stamps £20.00 -
£30.00

A bird bath £65.00 - £70.00

A garden elephant water fountain £60.00 - £80.00
An oak wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00

A mahogany inlaid dressing table £30.00 - £40.00
A mahogany inlaid wardrobe £40.00 - £60.00

A Chinese lacquered cabinet with large ornate
Chinese Diety figure £80.00 - £120.00

An old book press £10.00 - £20.00
A mahogany bureau bookcase £80.00 - £120.00
5 cast iron drain hoppers £30.00 - £40.00

A large quantity of Power Ranger toys £20.00 -
£30.00

A bamboo corner unit £20.00 - £30.00

A mahogany wall unit £30.00 - £40.00

A wheel back elbow chair £10.00 - £15.00

A leather Chesterfield sofa £40.00 - £60.00

A pair of leather wing arm chairs £60.00 - £80.00
A fur coat and 2 other ladies coats £10.00 - £20.00
A mahogany inlaid cabinet £30.00 - £40.00

A cast iron sink bracket £10.00 - £20.00

A modern 6 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00

An X frame tray table £10.00 - £15.00

A French stove £20.00 - £30.00

A mahogany bedstead with side rails £20.00 -
£30.00

A carved bedstead with side rails £20.00 - £30.00
A garden lion £80.00 - £120.00
A silver coloured Indesit fridge freezer £40.00 -
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£60.00

A mahogany wall unit £20.00 - £30.00

A German made piano £40.00 - £60.00
An oak dressing table £10.00 - £20.00

4 cast iron drain hoppers £20.00 - £30.00

A mahogany 2 over 3 chest of drawers £30.00 -
£40.00

An oak Bible box £10.00 - £20.00
A mahogany chiffioniere £30.00 - £40.00
A mixed lot of glassware £10.00 - £20.00

A copper foot warmer and a porthole clock £10.00 -
£20.00

A display cabinet, a/f £10.00 - £20.00

A large gilt framed mirror £20.00 - £30.00

An oak Lead Glazed book case £20.00 - £30.00
3 items of cottage ware £10.00 - £20.00

A set of Dicken's books in an oak book case
£10.00 - £20.00

An old hay truck £20.00 - £30.00

An inlaid bedstead and an oak bedstead with side
rails £20.00 - £30.00

A single bedstead with spring £10.00 - £20.00
A cast iron fire surround £30.00 - £40.00

An old bird bath £20.00 - £30.00

A pair of metal based tables £20.00 - £30.00
A pair of metal based tables £20.00 - £30.00

A retro dressing table with stool and matching
chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00

A quantity of bins and baskets £8.00 - £10.00
A Monk's bench £30.00 - £40.00

2 framed and glazed maps, Yorkshire and
Nottinghamshire £10.00 - £20.00

A crayon drawing of a boy £10.00 - £20.00
A retro stool £10.00 - £15.00

An Edwardian chair £20.00 - £30.00

A wrought iron garden seat £20.00 - £30.00
4 garden ornaments £10.00 - £20.00

An oak draw leaf table £20.00 - £30.00

A cheval mirror £20.00 - £30.00

A solid pine South African dresser £150.00 -
£200.00

A good quality oak wall unit £30.00 - £40.00

A pair of French bedside cabinets £20.00 - £30.00
A metal splash back £10.00 - £15.00

A treadle sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00

A bistro table £10.00 - £20.00

A metal flower trough on stand £10.00 - £20.00

A quantity of lamp shades etc £10.00 - £20.00
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364
365
366

367

368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

376
377
378
379
380
381

382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

393
394

395
396
397
398

399
400

401
402
403

404

An elbow chair £10.00 - £20.00
An oak refectory table £30.00 - £0.00

A framed and glazed watercolour and one other
picture £10.00 - £0.00

A cane conservatory chair, 3 stools and a table
£20.00 - £30.00

A bamboo what not £8.00 - £10.00

A mahogany bedside cabinet £10.00 - £15.00
A brass fender £15.00 - £20.00

A workshop tool cabinet £20.00 - £30.00

A towel rail £10.00 - £15.00

2 stoneware hot water bottles £10.00 - £15.00
An oak arched top dresser £30.00 - £40.00

A wooden fire surround with cast iron inset £30.00 -
£40.00

A loft ladder and a garden parasol £20.00 - £30.00
A cast iron fire place £20.00 - £30.00

A cast iron fire place £20.00 - £30.00

A Liteway mobility scooter £30.00 - £40.00

A Shoprider mobility scooter £60.00 - £80.00

A marble slab, metal window frame and a mirror
£10.00 - £20.00

2 doors and 2 windows £20.00 - £30.00

A vintage radio £10.00 - £20.00

A wicker bedroom chair and a loom style table
2 marble chopping blocks £8.00 - £10.00

A pine bedside chest £15.00 - £20.00

A metal workshop cabinet £20.00 - £30.00

A garden urn £10.00 - £20.00

A piano stool £10.00 - £20.00

An oak 3 piece bedroom suite £30.00 - £40.00
A console table with marble top £15.00 - £20.00
A pine wardrobe £40.00 - £60.00

A corner cabinet £10.00 - £20.00

A treadle sewing machine £20.00 - £30.00

An Eastham kitchen cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
A pine book case £15.00 - £20.00

A 1960's coffee table £25.00 - £30.00

An oak barley twist leg occasional table £10.00 -
£20.00

A Pine and wicker bathroom chest £20.00 - £30.00

A leather trunk and a large leather Gladstone bag
£20.00 - £30.00

A mahogany corner cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
An oak gate leg table £20.00 - £25.00

A framed and glazed watercolour, country scene,
signed W.E.J.Dean, 1901 £20.00 - £30.00

A fire screen, card table, mirror and teddy bear



405

406
407
408

409

410
411

412
413

414
415
416
417
418
419
420

1001

1002
1003

1004

1005
1006

1007
1008
1009

1010
1011
1012

1013

1014
1015

1016

1017

print £10.00 - £20.00

A framed and glazed watercolour, park scene 1018
£15.00 - £20.00
A metal window frame £10.00 - £20.00 1019
A pair of wrought iron gates £30.00 - £40.00
A three quarter size bedstead with spring £20.00 - 1020
£30.00 1021
A single mahogany bedstead and a Single brass
bedstead £20.00 - £30.00 1022
A cream shag pile rug £10.00 - £20.00
A large brown leather foot stool/pouffe £25.00 - 1023
£30.00 1024
A qilt framed overmantel mirror £20.00 - £30.00 1025
A set of 13 Cries of London prints (one glass a/f)
£130.00 - £150.00 1026
2 modern art prints £10.00 - £20.00 1027
No lot
No lot 1028
No Lot

1029
No Lot
No Lot 1030
END OF DAY ONE, SALE COMMENCES
SUNDAY 24/05/15 AT 9AM 1031
2 Crown Devon musical hunting jugs £20.00 -
£30.00 1032
A bust of a lady on alabaster base £15.00 - £20.00
A mid Victorian Albion jug with royal reliefs 1033

£20.00 - £30.00

10 items of cranberry glass including sugar caster, 1034
jugs etc £20.00 - £30.00

A cased Omega ladies wrist watch £20.00 - £30.00 1035

A ladies silver wrist watch marked Quinn £30.00 - 1036
£40.00 1037
A ladies silver fob watch £20.00 - £30.00

3 Rotary watches including fob £20.00 - £30.00 1038
A vintage wristwatch by George Stockwell, London

and a blue enamel dial wristwatch by Arthur 1039
George Randall £50.00 - £60.00

3 ladies silver fob watches £70.00 - £80.00 1040
3 Gent's silver pocket watches £70.00 - £80.00

4 ladies wristwatches including Accurist £10.00 - 1041
£20.00

An old Roman buckle formed as a 2 headed snake 1042
£20.00 - £30.00

2 silver watch chains £30.00 - £40.00 1043
An LNER 'Railway Service' badge No. 30801 1044
£20.00 - £30.00

A 18ct white gold ring set central diamond and 2 1045
sapphires size P together with a 9ct gold ring set

green stone size N £80.00 - £120.00 1046

A mixed lot of miscellaneous yellow metal
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jewellery etc £80.00 - £100.00

A white metal cross pendant marked MIZPAH
£10.00 - £20.00

2 silver teething rattles and one other £50.00 -
£60.00

A silver bangle £25.00 - £30.00

A belt buckle for an usher at the houses of
parliament £20.00 - £30.00

A papier mache snuff box with painted lady £20.00
- £30.00

A vintage Baltic amber necklace £50.00 - £60.00
A 9ct gold cameo ring £30.00 - £40.00

A 9ct gold opal pendant on a 9ct gold chain
£45.00 - £55.00

A 19th century gold memorial ring £30.00 - £40.00

A 9ct gold gentleman's ring set cornelian (6.9gms)
£40.00 - £60.00

A silver pendant set pink and white stones £25.00 -
£30.00

A large vintage cut steel pendant on chain £40.00 -
£60.00

A pair of cameo earrings and silver cameo pendant
£20.00 - £30.00

A vintage 9ct rose gold child's bracelet £30.00 -
£40.00

An amethyst and pearl necklace and a pearl and
green bead necklace £30.00 - £40.00

A Dyrberg and Kern necklace and bracelet and
one other necklace £40.00 - £60.00

A pair of circa 1970's 14ct gold and cultured pearl
earrings (5.1gms) £65.00 - £75.00

A 9ct gold Masonic ring (6.2gms) £50.00 - £60.00
2 vintage cameo brooches £20.00 - £30.00

A textured 3 colour gold ring (9.22gms) £75.00 -
£85.00

A 9ct gold signet ring with inset stone £25.00 -
£35.00

A cultured pearl 3 stand bracelet and a vintage
necklace £40.00 - £60.00

An amethyst and pearl set brooch stamped 9ct,
white gold and platinum £45.00 - £55.00

A 19th ceentury sentimental hair bracelet with
attached moonstone heart pendant £50.00 - £60.00

A Titus 18ctgold wrist watch with attached strap
(working) £90.00 - £100.00

A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00

A 1905 silver bookmark in the form of a hand and
a silver owl bookmark £25.00 - £35.00

A Country Artists silver filled ducks group £20.00 -
£30.00

3 silver filled ornaments stamped 925 with import
hallmarks being sewing machine, violin and wood



1047
1048

1049
1050

1051

1052

1053
1054
1055

1056

1057
1058

1059

1060

1061
1062

1063

1064
1065
1066

1067
1068

1069
1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

burning stove £30.00 - £40.00 1076
A vintage brooch set white stones £40.00 - £60.00 1077
A Victorian brooch set amber coloured stone

£20.00 - £30.00 1078
2 long bead necklaces £10.00 - £20.00

A copper printing block and a brass crest £10.00 - 1079
£15.00

A Beswick sheep and 2 Beswick lambs (small

lamb a/f) £40.00 - £60.00 1080
2 Carlton ware collector's figures, Mephisto 621

and Millenium No.224 £15.00 - £20.00 1081
A Lorna Bailey snake sugar sifter £15.00 - £20.00 1082
A Lorna Bailey cruet set £40.00 - £60.00 1083
An 1829 sampler by Harriet Marson with small

family tree on reverse £60.00 - £80.00 1084
9 silver handled items including button hooks and

shoe horns £45.00 - £55.00 1085
A Coalport polar bear figure £10.00 - £20.00 1086
A Staffordshire cow creamer, circa 1870 £20.00 -
£30.00

A fossil, a cat figure and an ochorina by Ewa, 1087
Austria £30.00 - £40.00

A long stemmed glass with amber bowl and gold 1088
rim £15.00 - £20.00

A small 'beer' boot with pin-up £15.00 - £20.00 1089
A George IV silver handled stilton scoop with

pusher, dated 1823 £65.00 - £75.00 1090
A pair of silver vases and 2 silver napkin rings

£20.00 - £30.00 1091
2 Japanese snuff bottles £20.00 - £30.00

A mother of pearl card case, a/f £20.00 - £30.00 1092
A set of 6 small silver goblets with turquoise

decoration £50.00 - £60.00 1093
A silver capstan ink well £20.00 - £30.00

A Chester silver candlestick, shoe horn, button 1094
hook, 3 mustard spoons etc £20.00 - £30.00

A silver handled walking cane £40.00 - £60.00 1099
A bronze whistle in the shape of an owl £20.00 - 1096
£30.00 1097
A WW?2 German solid silver 25 year service medal 1098
£40.00 - £60.00 1099
A USA bicentenial coin with George Washington

portrait marked 500 fine gold and a Spirit of St.

Louis coin marked 10k gold £20.00 - £30.00 1100
3 ;World Cup Willie' scarves, circa 1966 £35.00 -

£30.00

4 signed carved netsuke's including hippo with frog

on back, tortoise with dragon head and 2 others ~ 1101
£40.00 - £60.00

A Snake and frog netsuke with mother of pearl 1102
signed disc and a signed frog netsuke £30.00 -

£40.00 1103
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6 carved stone netsukes £30.00 - £40.00

An Eastern bone inlaid cigarette box, card case
and matchbox £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot including silver whistle, brass figures,
miniature clocks etc £20.00 - £30.00

A pair of ebonised candlesticks, ebonised hair pot
and ebonised needle case all with silver mounts
£20.00 - £30.00

A cased set of silver urological catheters,8 by
John Weiss circa 1870 and 4 by Down Bros,
London 1912/13 £40.00 - £60.00

A mixed lot of costume jewellery £15.00 - £20.00
A box of assorted jewellery £70.00 - £80.00

A mixed lot of costume jewellery including 60
pairs of earrings £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of bone and other chess pieces, some
a/f £50.00 - £60.00

A mixed lot of coins £25.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of WW1 memorabilia with medals
267840 Spr.S H Inga RE, war diary, photo's and
glass negatives £40.00 - £60.00

A mixed lot including netsuke, stone eggs,
animals etc £20.00 - £30.00

5 eggs including cloisonne, an egg shaped watch,
a chiming ball and 3 other items £20.00 - £30.00

A 1920's Portland lustre bowl featuring Dogs of
Foo by Daisy Mckeig Jones £200.00 - £300.00

A well carved wooden Eastern religious wall
plaque £15.00 - £20.00

A Russian metal holder for a glass with enamel
penguin decoration £60.00 - £80.00

3 gilt framed oval silhouettes by Christine Silver
£30.00 - £40.00

9 assorted glass bottles and vases with silver
mounts or tops £50.00 - £60.00

A Dresden reticulated hand painted bowl and a
Dresden miniature cup and saucer £20.00 - £30.00

A brass carriage clock £80.00 - £120.00

A brass carriage clock £80.00 - £120.00

A French brass travelling clock £50.00 - £60.00
A tortoise shell tea caddy, a/f £20.00 - £30.00

A taxidermy horse hoof inkwell by P Spicer &
sons, Leamington marked '‘Chana' and dated 1915
£75.00 - £85.00

2 oils on board studies of York being Bootham
Bar and Micklegate Bar, initialled G.W (George
Weatherall of Whitby, 1810-1890) £100.00 -
£150.00

A Coalport 'Prima Ballerina' and a Royal Doulton
figurine 'Ballet Shoes' £15.00 - £20.00

A Brian Wood miniature tea set on tray £40.00 -
£80.00

A pair of enamel on copper paintings, Brunswick



1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110
1111

1112
1113

1114

1115

1116
1117

1118

1119
1120
1121

1122

1123

1124

1125
1126
1127

1128
1129

1130

1131

1132

Terrace, Chapel Road, Worthing, 1870 and Town
and Harbour Littlehampton 1860both signed R.
E.Whittaker R.M.S. £300.00 - £400.00

An album and other silk greeting and postcards
£30.00 - £40.00

A mixed lot of postcards including humorous
£20.00 - £30.00

An album of approximately 70 mainly glamour
postcards £40.00 - £60.00

An album of approximately 110 vintage postcards
£20.00 - £30.00

An album of approximately 50 animal postcards
£30.00 - £40.00

An album of approximately 220 postcards £40.00 -
£60.00

3 albums of old postcards £40.00 - £60.00

A collection of cigarette cards including sets
£20.00 - £30.00

4 albums of Royal Mail postcards £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of loose cigarette cards etc £20.00 -
£30.00

A brass perpetual calendar in the form of a hand
£25.00 - £30.00

A chrome plated car mascot of a labrador
mounted on a marble base £25.00 - £30.00

A horse head match striker £20.00 - £30.00

A Ruston Hornsby Lincoln Imp car mascot £80.00 -
£120.00

A Mappin & Webb silver plated honey pot shaped
as a bee (glass liner missing) £30.00 - £40.00

2 silver topped perfume bottles £20.00 - £30.00
A Vintage wax dolls head / bust £20.00 - £30.00

A pair of brass wishing well shaped 'go to bed'
match holders £20.00 - £30.00

A coconut tea caddy with silver plated fittings
£30.00 - £40.00

A pair of Royal Doulton Lambeth ewers £30.00 -
£40.00

An Art Deco style spelter figure on a marble base
£50.00 - £60.00

A pair of Royal Doulton vases £20.00 - £30.00
A pair of Black Forest book ends £20.00 - £30.00

A wooden inkstand with a labrador dog and 2
inkwells £20.00 - £30.00

An Art Deco 1937 Shelley vase £20.00 - £30.00

A Denby green wheat coffee pot signed on base
£15.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of pre decimal UK coins £20.00 -
£30.00

A colllection of Japanese postal cards in alboum
£10.00 - £20.00

A photo album of Royal Navy ships from WW?2

BidMaster Office 9

1133

1134

1135

1136

1137

1138
1139

1140

1141
1142
1143
1144

1145
1146

1147

1148
1149

1150

1151

1152
1153

1154
1155
1156

1157

1158
1159

1160

1161

and a poem on HMS King George and Bismark
£15.00 - £20.00

3 late Victorian unframed watercolours of Scottish
land scapes £10.00 - £20.00

Sir Arthur Conan Doyle 'His Last Bow', first
edition, 1917 £50.00 - £60.00

Redskins and Cowboys by G A Henty £10.00 -
£20.00

‘With Lee in Virginia' by G A Henty, first edition,
1890 £10.00 - £20.00

George Brown 'in My Way' signed first edition,
1971 £10.00 - £2.00

A boxed air pistol £15.00 - £20.00

4 bird figures, a pheasant and a horse £10.00 -
£20.00

5 Beswick hounds and a Beswick fox (fox a/f)
£20.00 - £30.00

2 Beswick horses £20.00 - £30.00
A Beswick horse £10.00 - £20.00
3 Beswick horses £15.00 - £20.00

A Beswick labrador, a Sylvac dog, a rabbit and a
pair of bull dogs £10.00 - £20.00

7 Beswick birds and 3 others £20.00 - £30.00

An early (possibly 16th/17th century) Greek or
Arabic twin handled vase, a/f £80.00 - £120.00

A Crown Ducal Charlotte Rhead vase, approx.
10.5" £50.00 - £60.00

A Satsuma vase £30.00 - £40.00

A Royal Doulton blue vase decorated with birds,
approx.9" £60.00 - £0.00

A claret jug with pewter top and one other £40.00 -
£60.00

2 19th century 'Satyr' mugs, Sunderland and
Staffordshire £30.00 - £40.00

A 4 bottle cruet on plated stand £20.00 - £30.00

A pair of matchstrikers, figure spill vase and 2
other items £20.00 - £30.00

A unusual art glass vase £20.00 - £30.00
A pair of cylindrical Oriental vases £20.00 - £30.00

A Royal Doulton ‘Anne Boleyn' figurine £45.00 -
£55.00

A black porcelain headed doll marked 'Heubach-
Koppelsdorf' 399.210 DGRM Germany (right hand
a/f) £15.00 - £20.00

A floral decorated vase £10.00 - £20.00

A large Oriental twin handled vase, a/f £70.00 -
£80.00

2 Beswick Beatrix potter figures being Jemima
Puddleduck and Benjamin ate a lettuce together
with 2 Beswick clowns £20.00 - £30.00

8 items of china including Wedgwood, Royal
Crown Derby, Limoges, Binchcroft, Coalport,



1162

1163
1164

1165
1166

1167

1168

1169

1170

1171

1172

1173
1174

1175

1176

1177

1178

1179

1180

1181
1182

1183
1184

1185

1186

1187

1188
1189
1190

1191

Royal Kent and Hammersley £30.00 - £40.00 1192
A Pilkington Lancastrian vase and bowl, circa
1910 £15.00 - £20.00 1193
4 Goebel birds and one other £15.00 - £20.00

1194

4 Royal Doulton Bunnikins figures and an empty
Bunnikins photo album £20.00 - £30.00

An album of 400 vintage postcards £60.00 - £80.00
3 albums of world stamps including USA,

1195

Singapore etc £30.00 - £40.00 1196
6 Albums of stamps including Jersey, Ceylon,

Canada, Nigeria, Eire etc £30.00 - £40.00 1197
3 albums of first day covers including Eire, Hong 1198
Kong, Rhodesia etc,1960's onwards £50.00 - 1199
£60.00 1200
9 Beswick Beatrix Potter figures £30.00 - £40.00

2 Victorian doll house dolls £20.00 - £30.00 1201
6 Beswick Beatrix Potter figures £20.00 - £30.00 1202

8 Beswick Beatrix Potter figures £25.00 - £30.00
A late 19th century albm of scraps £20.00 - £30.00 1203
2 Satsuma vases and 3 soapstone figures £20.00 -

£30.00 1204
A Staffordshire spaniel, Staffordshire figure and 1205
fairing £20.00 - £30.00 1206
A Susie Cooper 9 pieces 'tea for two' set £60.00 -
£80.00 1207
8 Carltonware Guinness items including toucans

and 2 Carltonware golf figures, some a/f £20.00 - 1208
£30.00

A tribal spear with sheath, a/f £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of coins including crowns, silver 1209
threepenny bits etc £50.00 - £60.00 1210
A collection of railway badges including station 1211
master, fireman etc £20.00 - £30.00

A miniature gun, a/f £10.00 - £20.00 1212
A copper and white metal hunting horn by Henry

Keat & Sons, London £20.00 - £30.00 1213
A quantity of first day covers £10.00 - £15.00 1214
Approximately 2000 cigarette cards in 2 albums

£100.00 - £120.00 1215
A good quality brass carriage clock by Taylor &

Bligh England £200.00 - £300.00 1216
A brass carriage clock marked 'Patent JRety

Puller' £200.00 - £300.00 1217
A good quality brass carriage clock with

Corinthian style side pillars £200.00 - £300.00 1218

A miniature brass carriage clock £200.00 - £300.00
A small brass carriage clock £200.00 - £300.00

1219
An ornate French brass carriage clock £200.00 -
£300.00
A silver jug, silver 2 handled bowl and small silver 1220

card tray £75.00 - £85.00

BidMaster Office 10

A Victorian rosewood games box containing bone
chess set, counters, cards etc £60.00 - £80.00

A mixed lot of ephemera including naval, deck
plans, newspapers etc £40.00 - £6.00

A cranberry glass jug, a glass decanter and 2
glass vases with a/f silver rims £15.00 - £20.00

A lion figure on wood and marble base £20.00 -
£30.00

A silver plated biscuit barrel and jug £15.00 -
£20.00

6 Hummel figures (3 a/f) £30.00 - £40.00
A Shelley jug and a Shelley bowl £10.00 - £15.00
6 Hummel figures (4 a/f) £30.00 - £40.00

A quantity of old coins including George 1 £10.00 -
£20.00

5 Oriental items including Dieties £10.00 - £20.00

2 brass animals and a letter opener £10.00 -
£15.00

A martingale with 2 Original horse brasses £25.00 -
£30.00

3 netsuke £10.00 - £20.00
5 netsuke £15.00 - £20.00

A hand painted fan in original case (a/f (damage to
one guardstick) £100.00 - £120.00

A pair of silver cuff links and a pair of yellow metal
cuff links £10.00 - £20.00

A small collection of silver coins, 2 Lincoln city
wax seals and 2 other a/f wax seals £20.00 -
£30.00

A Victorian photo album £10.00 - £20.00
A small collection of old coins £10.00 - £15.00

A silver fob watch a/f, a claw brooch, filigree
brooch and pendant on chain £10.00 - £20.00

A Victorian brooch with safety chain £20.00 -
£30.00

An Aynsley hand painted brooch £10.00 - £20.00

A miniature on porcelain signed Fragonard £10.00 -
£20.00

A mixed lot of costume jewellery including pearls
£10.00 - £20.00

A powder compact and 4 cigarette lighters £10.00 -
£20.00

A Georgian silver salt spoon and a Georgian silver
tea spoon £30.00 - £40.00

A pair of Georgian silver mustard spoons, circa
1827, possibly William Chawner, 24 gms £40.00 -
£60.00

An ornate silver jam spoon, Birmingham 1913/14
and an Edwardian silver plated lidded sweetmeat
dish £40.00 - £50.00

A silver 'Art Deco' Scandinavian bar brooch set
turquoise central stone £30.00 - £40.00



1221

1222

1223

1224
1225
1226
1227

1228
1229
1230
1231
1232

1233

1234
1235
1236

1237

1238
1239

1240
1241

1242

1243

1244
1245
1246
1247

1248
1249

1250
1251

1252

1253

A Georgian silver Stilton scoop and a Georgian
silvefr serving spoon £70.00 - £80.00

A HM silver sauce boat, Birmingham 1939/40,
74gms £50.00 - £60.00

A HM silver cream jug, Birmingham 1968/69,
116gms £50.00 - £60.00

A 9ct gold ring £20.00 - £30.00
2 Oriental perfume bottles £20.00 - £30.00
A mixed lot of necklaces etc £10.00 - £20.00

A mixed lot of brooches including animals £10.00 -
£20.00

2 Wade yacht wall plaques £10.00 - £15.00

A Wade Tom and Jerry £10.00 - £15.00

A jewellery box and contents £10.00 - £20.00

7 Beswick Beatrix Potter figures £20.00 - £30.00

A limited edition Elizabeth 1 figurine £15.00 -
£20.00

A limited edition 'Movie Antoinette' figurine £15.00 -
£20.00

5 Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines £15.00 - £20.00
6 Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines £15.00 - £20.00

7 oil lamp funnels including 2 Hinks £40.00 -
£60.00

A quantity of Erie Lackawanna 'HO' gauge model
railway items including Spectrum Bachmann EMD
SDA45 Diesel, Proto 2000 series E8/9 diesel and
IHC coaches £50.00 - £60.00

6 Hummel figures (3 a/f) £30.00 - £40.00

A pair of large blue and white ginger jars missing
lids £20.00 - £30.00

6 Hummel figures (4 a/f) £20.00 - £30.00

A boxed Britain's knights tournament diorama with
figures £40.00 - £60.00

3 trays of glass decanter stoppers £20.00 - £30.00

An AHM model locomotive of Union Pacific 'Big
Boy', Roundhouse products Shay engine and 6
lumber trucks, all HO gauge £60.00 - £80.00

SPARE LOT £150.00 - £200.00
A portfolio of old maps of Leeds £20.00 - £30.00
An invalid table £40.00 - £60.00

A mahogany framed chair with green upholstery
£40.00 - £60.00

A mahogany fold over table £40.00 - £60.00

A mahogany framed chair with blue upholstery
£40.00 - £60.00

NO LOT

An oil on canvas of a mountain and meadow
scene by Peter Wood £20.00 - £30.00

An orbit globe and a late 20th century globe
£20.00 - £30.00

9 items of china including Royal Worcester,
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1254
1255

1256

1257

1258
1259
1260
1261
1262

1263

1264

1265

1266
1267

1268

1269

1270

1271

1272

1273
1274

1275

1276

1277

1278
1279

1280

1281
1282

1283

Minton, Wedgwood, Doulton etc £20.00 - £30.00
A Safari Oleg meercat £20.00 - £30.00

A pair of cut glass gas mantles/lamp shades
£10.00 - £20.00

2 Australian pictures on bark £10.00 - £15.00

5 Susie Cooper bowls, 5 Susie Cooper plates and
a Susie Cooper 2 handled pot with lid £30.00 -
£40.00

A gilt framed oil on board of ships £25.00 - £30.00
A pair of Oriental 'pekin' vases £20.00 - £30.00

A Tunbridge ware box £40.00 - £60.00

A 19th century Chinese screen £20.00 - £30.00

A mixed lot of silver plate and pewter £20.00 -
£30.00

A 20th century modern art painting of a face of a
girl £30.00 - £40.00

Approximately 75 pieces of Royal Albert
Masquerade tea and dinner ware £100.00 - £120.00

2 gilt framed Victorian oil paintings of rural river
scenes £40.00 - £60.00

2 book stands and a tray £20.00 - £30.00

3 19th century Chinese hand painted medaliion
rice bowls £40.00 - £60.00

Approximately 35 pieces of Royal Albert Old
Country Roses tea ware £40.00 - £60.00

An unframed oil on canvas 'City of Krakau' £120.00
- £150.00

A pair of glass candlesticks with droppers £15.00 -
£20.00

A pair of Chinese Republic charges decorated with
various immortals £20.00 - £30.00

An Italian model Ajax accordian £30.00 - £40.00
2 Pierrot 'puppet’ figures £10.00 - £20.00

A 1950's German pottery lamp with original shade
£20.00 - £30.00

A gold decorated wine goblet on ribbed stem
£10.00 - £20.00

Approximatley 54 pieces of 'Edwardian' bone china
tea ware £30.00 - £40.00

A 20th century oil on board painting £30.00 -
£40.00

An oil painting of a dog £15.00 - £20.00

A family Bible by Matthew Henry, printed by J
Stratford, Holborn Hill £10.00 - £20.00

A garden seat in the form of an elephant £25.00 -
£30.00

A railway line side half mile post £20.00 - £30.00

A cast iron sign 'L B & SCR Spitting' £15.00 -
£20.00

An enamel sign 'Precautions - A W bombs' £25.00
- £35.00



1284

1285

1286
1287

1288

1289
1290
1291

1292

1293

1294

1295

1296

1297

1298

1299
1300

1301

1302
1303

1304

1305
1306
1307
1308

1309
1310

1311
1312
1313
1314
1315

A Doulton Lambeth silicon jardiniere £15.00 -
£20.00

A rare 'Lord Roberts' memorial fund stamp album
£15.00 - £20.00

A pair of Bretby wall plagues £10.00 - £20.00

A Matteo Grassi leather designer chair £30.00 -
£40.00

A quantity of pottery jugs, Poole plate etc £15.00 -
£29.00

A pair of winter scene wall plates £20.00 - £30.00
An old wooden press £10.00 - £20.00

An Art Deco chrome plated table lamp £30.00 -
£40.00

A 19th century continental '‘Bargeware' spinning
wheel £40.00 - £60.00

A Georgian writing box with secret drawer (top a/f)
£40.00 - £60.00

A Georgian writing box with secret drawer, key
and inkwells £40.00 - £60.00

An Oriental brass and wood tray table £40.00 -
£60.00

An Art Deco chrome plated table lamp £30.00 -
£40.00

An Oriental vase with floral and bird decoration
£30.00 - £40.00

Approximately 37 pieces of Royal Albert old
country roses tea and dinnerware £40.00 - £60.00

An old metal wall mounting bell £10.00 - £20.00

A mahogany Canterbury with drawer £40.00 -
£60.00

'Huckleberry Tea' signed by the author Bonita
Forsyth £10.00 - £15.00

A pair of Japanese vases £20.00 - £30.00

A bronze garden ornament of a frog £30.00 -
£40.00

A WW?2 brass collection plate stamped 'The
Friend's Fund 1940' £20.00 - £30.00

A Victorian walnut writing box £40.00 - £60.00
A Captain's chair by J & J Koss £15.00 - £20.00
A model cannon £30.00 - £40.00

A collection of Victorian ceramic tiles £20.00 -
£30.00

A signed David Shepherd print of a Bull elephant

A Russian Kiev 88 camera body with film and
cartridges

A mixed lot of Carlton ware £20.00 - £30.00

11 porcelain flower arrangements £10.00 - £20.00
A vintage child's sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
A chromed retro fire £20.00 - £30.00

A collection of Brambley Edge figures, plates etc
£30.00 - £40.00
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1316
1317

1318
1319

1320

1321
1322
1323

1324
1325

1326
1327

1328
1329
1330

1331

1332

1333

1334

1335

1336

1337

1338
1339

1340

1341
1342
1343

1344

1345

1346

A mixed lot of silver plate £10.00 - £20.00

2 framed Coronation needleworks and 2 framed
copper plagues £10.00 - £20.00

An Escalado game and 2 others £10.00 - £20.00

A quantity of footed egg cups, teapot, cruet etc
including Carlton ware £15.00 - £20.00

A collection of 18th and 19th century tea cups and
saucers etc £30.00 - £40.00

5 blue and white meat platters £20.00 - £30.00
A Victorian ceramic wash basin £20.00 - £30.00

A collection of Bernard Cornwell first editions
including Sharpe £30.00 - £40.00

A quantity of lace doilies £10.00 - £15.00

A wooden box with vintage medical and dentistry
items £20.00 - £30.00

2 wrought iron items £10.00 - £15.00

A Georgian style stool with tapestry seat and a
luggage stand £20.00 - £30.00

A metal log basket £15.00 - £20.00
A large silver filled photo frame £30.00 - £40.00

A large glass German 'boot' beer glass £5.00 -
£10.00

A large collection of Royal Albert Old Country
Roses including 3 tier cake stand (2 shelves)
£60.00 - £80.00

A copper coal scuttle, 2 copper pots and a brass
pot £25.00 - £35.00

2 jugs and a triple dish by Myott and Sons and a
jug by Arthur Wood £50.00 - £60.00

6 George Jones dessert plates and 2 dishes, circa
1890 £50.00 - £60.00

10 albums of stamps including first day covers and
unused stamps £30.00 - £40.00

A quantity of Subbuteo including International
edition, astropitch etc £15.00 - £20.00

A Mamod stationary engine and workshop £25.00 -
£30.00

An oak bible box £20.00 - £30.00

A table top chest of drawers with secret drawer
£30.00 - £40.00

A Victorian mahogany writing slope £40.00 -
£60.00

A 1920's cruise case £30.00 - £40.00
An old well bucket £20.00 - £30.00

A Baedekers Eastern Alps and Europe since 1914
(6th edition) £25.00 - £30.00

An Edwardian mahogany plant stand £10.00 -
£20.00

A quantity of Susie Cooper tea ware £15.00 -
£20.00

A sarcophagus shaped coal box £60.00 - £80.00



1347
1348
1349
1350

1351

1352

1353
1354
1355

1356

1357

1358
1359

1360
1361
1362

1363

1364

1365

1366

1367

1368

1369
1370

1371

1372

1373

1374

1375
1376

2 albums of stamps £10.00 - £20.00 1377
7 terracotta army figures £10.00 - £20.00 1378
A walnut table with brass tray top £60.00 - £80.00
8 items of blue and white including plates, meat 1379
platter, double handled dish etc £20.00 - £30.00 1380
A cased set of Oertling balance scales with
service history, in working order £60.00 - £80.00
4 walking sticks including animal shaped handles 1381
£50.00 - £60.00

1382

A pair of Oriental table lamp bases £20.00 - £30.00

A Gentleman's dumb valet £15.00 - £20.00 1383
A Queen Elizabeth Il Jubilee edition ship's style 1384
clock and barometer set by Sewells £20.00 -

£30.00

A Peter Williams Victorian family Bible printed in

welsh with many engravings and colour plates 1385
£50.00 - £60.00

A cased set of Hall marked silver fish knives and 1386
forks £30.00 - £40.00 1387
A Tiffany style table lamp £30.00 - £40.00

A Copeland hand painted dish depicting bird 1388
(Goode & Co.,) £30.00 - £40.00 1389
A glazed table top display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00

An old wine barrel £25.00 - £30.00 1390
A coromandel and brass bound sewing box 1391
£120.00 - £150.00 1392
28 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea 1393
ware £40.00 - £60.00

A late 19th century Wilcox & Gibbs sewing 1394
machine £80.00 - £120.00

A portfolio of portraits by Steve McCurry £15.00 - 1395
£20.00 1396
5 albums of mainly GB first day covers, 1960's

onwards £30.00 - £40.00 1397

A vintage gramaphone with wooden horn £180.00 - 1 39g
£220.00

1399
4 albums of world stamps and 2 albums of GB
postcards £30.00 - £40.00
L 1400
A Corton clarinet in case £20.00 - £30.00 1401
5 albums of mint Isle of Man stamps £25.00 -
£30.00
o 1402
An elbow chair with cane seat and back £20.00 -
£30.00
- . . 1403
A 'Christine Orange' Bavarian girl doll 'Rebecca’
£60.00 - £80.00 1404
A Great Northern Railway bridge plate £10.00 -
£20.00 1405
A large quantity of stamps including mint, some 1406
loose sheets, various tins and boxes of stamps 1407

£40.00 - £60.00
A modern violin and bow with case £20.00 - £30.00 1408
A cased banjo £20.00 - £30.00 1409
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A speciment cabinet £50.00 - £60.00

A quantity of old books including History of the
Great War £10.00 - £20.00

A brass topped Indian folding table £10.00 - £20.00

A signed Tottenham Hotspur football shirt,
signatures include Paul Gasgoine, Gary Mabitt,
Paul Stewart etc, 1989-1991 £25.00 - £30.00

A Victorian phonograph with horn £250.00 -
£300.00

12 albums of first day covers £20.00 - £30.00

A phonograph with horn and cylinders, a/f £250.00
- £300.00

10 small albums of stamps, 2 Japanese sets,
'‘Birds and Flowers of the Fifty States' etc £40.00 -
£60.00

3 albums of mint GB stamps and 5 small albums
of world stamps £80.00 - £120.00

An adjustable piano stool £20.00 - £30.00

A Ruston and Hornsby Ltd shield wall plaque
£10.00 - £20.00

A Victorian tip top table, a/f £30.00 - £40.00

'A Journey over land to India' by Donald Campbell
1795, binding a/f £25.00 - £35.00

A part skeleton in wooden box £100.00 - £200.00
2 metal and glass candle lanterns £10.00 - £20.00
A Wolf type FG miner's lamp £50.00 - £60.00

A matchstick men pencil drawing, signature
unreadable £40.00 - £60.00

A inlaid gramaphone cabinet converted to sewing
box £30.00 - £40.00

An illuminating Rover sign £30.00 - £40.00

A large urn/lidded teapot in middle eastern style
(brass/copper) £25.00 - £30.00

A pair of Oriental vases £40.00 - £60.00
A three handled tyg £35.00 - £40.00

2 stained and leaded glass panels, both a/f £20.00
- £30.00

A mixed lot of glass and ceramic vases, some a/f

A large RAC antique fair sign from Plymouth
£30.00 - £40.00

A Art Deco Westminster chime mantel clock by
Dugena with Hermle movement £50.00 - £60.00

A glass and brass hall light £65.00 - £70.00

A frosted glass wood framed buffet panel £20.00 -
£30.00

A modern cased violin and bow £20.00 - £30.00
A modern cased violin and bow £20.00 - £30.00

A cased 'Compagnon' violin and bow £30.00 -
£40.00

A cased 'Elevation' classical guitar £15.00 - £20.00
2 electric guitars, both a/f £10.00 - £20.00



1410
1411

1412

1413

1414

1415

1416

1417

1418
1419
1420
1421

1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427

1428

1429

1430

1431
1432

1433

1434

1435

1436
1437

1438
1439

1440

2 accoustic guitars £15.00 - £20.00

2 Herald model HL44 classical guitars £35.00 - 1441
£30.00
A mantel clock £35.00 - £40.00 1442
An ornate gilded wall clock £150.00 - £180.00

1443

A 'Laudenberg & Long' wall clock, Hamburg-
Arritrea clock factory, 61, Aldergate, London
£60.00 - £80.00

An Art Deco mantel clock in working order £15.00 - 1444

£20.00 1445

A brass faced wall clock with brass weights

£30.00 - £40.00 1446

A Westford bass guitar with stand, case and 1447

spare strings £20.00 - £30.00

A stick barometer £20.00 - £30.00 1448

An inlaid mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00 1449

A German chiming wall clock £60.00 - £80.00

Approximately 70 pieces of Royal Albert Old 1450

Country Roses tea and dinner ware £80.00 -

£120.00 1451

A Vienna wall clock £60.00 - £80.00 1452

A mantel clock £10.00 - £20.00 1453

A Vienna wall clock £40.00 - £60.00 1454

A Spelter mantel clock £130.00 - £150.00

A Napoleon hat mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00 1455
1456

A pair of Limited Edition J.J. Cash of Coventry
pictures 'The Four in Hand' and 'The Tandem' 325A1457
& 325D of 3000 £30.00 - £40.00

A gilt framed porcelain plaque entitle 'Decors de 1458
Paris' for Royal Delft by Jean Gradassi and signed 1459
by the artist with authentication certificate on

reverse £20.00 - £30.00

An original Chinese watercolour dated 1993 1460
£10.00 - £20.00 1461
A modern oil on canvas painting of a giraffe head 1462
signed Lea £20.00 - £30.00

An oil on canvas woodland scene £10.00 - £20.00 1463
An ornate gilt framed watercolour of a winter 1464
scene, circa 1910 £20.00 - £30.00

A framed oil on canvas 'Georgian Treasure' by

John Hodges £20.00 - £30.00 1465
A framed Victorian watercolour of 2 men fishing

£10.00 - £20.00 1466
A framed lithograph of Sir Joshua Reynolds and a 1467
framed portrait of a man £10.00 - £20.00 1468

A framed village scene signed Folland

A framed and glazed Moore & Burgess minstrell's 1469
poster, Stafford & Co., Netherfields £20.00 - £30.001470

A framed floral watercolour £50.00 - £60.00

An oil on board painting signed Barnsley £200.00 - 1471
£250.00 1472

A gilt framed oil on board of men fishing £10.00 -
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£20.00

An oil on board 'The Holme Croft' bu Meena King,
Royal academy 1903 £30.00 - £50.00

A framed and glazed thatched cottage scene
£10.00 - £20.00

A pair of oils on board by Edward Hersey (B1945)
"The Shady Spot' and 'Stopping to Gossip' £200.00
- £300.00

A floral oil on board by D'Arcy £20.00 - £30.00

3 framed and glazed W. Lovatt calendar prints
£25.00 - £30.00

A mink coat £10.00 - £20.00

A walnut writing slope with work box £350.00 -
£400.00

A mahogany book case £20.00 - £30.00

A mahogany bedside cabinet circa 1910 £20.00 -
£30.00

An Art Nouveau inlaid pot cupboard £30.00 -
£40.00

An oak display cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
A circular fold over games table £60.00 - £80.00
A Victorian occasional table £15.00 - £20.00

A Victorian fold over games table, top a/f £50.00 -
£80.00

A sewing stool and contents £10.00 - £20.00
A 1950's china cabinet £20.00 - £30.00

A mahogany bedside locker, circa 1890 £20.00 -
£30.00

A wall shelf £10.00 - £20.00

An Edwardian inlaid display cabinet, glass a/f
£60.00 - £80.00

A mirror backed sideboard £30.00 - £40.00
An architectural style mantel clock £20.00 - £30.00

A mahogany wall hanging display cabinet £30.00 -
£40.00

A mahogany chiffioniere, a/f £20.00 - £30.00

A 9th century 8 day long case clock by William
Foster, Lincoln with painted dial and oak and
mahogany case £200.00 - £300.00

A mahogany hall chair and a pair of chairs £20.00 -
£30.00

A triple dressing table mirror £15.00 - £20.00
A large oak sideboard £30.00 - £40.00

A small oak barley twist gate leg table £20.00 -
£30.00

A German stove £35.00 - £40.00

A vintage original Albion lorry badge £20.00 -
£30.00

A chromed swivel toilet mirror £10.00 - £20.00

A large gilt framed continental canal side scene
£20.00 - £30.00



1473

1474

1475

1476

1477

1478
1479

1480

1481

1482

1483
1484
1485
1486

1487

1488
1489
1490

1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496

1497

1498
1499

1500

1501
1502
1503

1504

1505

A 2 drawer side table with leather inset £30.00 -
£40.00

A Victorian 4 drawer pine chest of drawers, circa
1870 £40.00 - £60.00

An oak and mahogany long case clock with
painted dial by Shepperley, Nottingham £150.00 -
£200.00

A Victorian book press £50.00 - £60.00
A 1950's kitchen cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
A Victorian Gothic style book case £60.00 - £80.00

A mahogany glazed top book case £80.00 -
£120.00

An oak long case clock with electric movement
£75.00 - £85.00

A mahogany original gramphone cabinet £20.00 -
£30.00

A French mahogany bureau with ormolu mounts
£80.00 - £120.00

A large oak mule chest £100.00 - £200.00
A 1930's three piece suite £20.00 - £30.00
A red leather chair and stool £40.00 - £60.00

A pair of large blue and white Oriental vases, 1 a/f
£40.00 - £50.00

A Victorian wash stand with tiled back and marble
top £20.00 - £30.00

A mahogany bureau book case £80.00 - £120.00
An Art Deco walnut wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00

An oak cased 8 day long case clock with brass
dial and moon phase, marked Nicklin, Birmingham
£300.00 - £500.00

A mahogany dressing table £20.00 - £30.00

An adjustable brass standard lamp £30.00 - £40.00
A circular mahogany tip top table £40.00 - £60.00
A nest of 3 Oriental tables £50.00 - £60.00

A high bar chair £15.00 - £20.00

A Victorian 2 over 3 bow front chest of drawers
£40.00 - £60.00

A pair of gilt framed portraits of old gentlemen
signed W Dawson £30.00 - £40.00

An Oriental screen £40.00 - £60.00

A mahogany bureau with brass handles £40.00 -
£60.00

A display cabinet with cupboard base and glazed
top £40.00 - £60.00

A mahogany occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
A mahogany bureau, a/f £20.00 - £30.00

An oak firescreen with peacock embroidery £10.00
- £20.00

An oak dressing table and matching 3 drawer
chest £20.00 - £30.00

A set of platform scales £50.00 - £60.00
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1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512

1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521

1522

A rosewood veneered hall table £45.00 - £55.00
An oak dressing table £20.00 - £30.00

An inlaid dressing table £20.00 - £30.00

An inlaid 2 over 3 chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
An oak wall clock £20.00 - £30.00

A pine table and 4 chairs £40.00 - £60.00

A part Globe Wernick book case (2 shelves)
£20.00 - £30.00

A drop leaf table £10.00 - £20.00

A2 door shop display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00

A 5 shelf what not £10.00 - £20.00

An inlaid pier cabinet £60.00 - £80.00

A Dutch bureau £80.00 - £120.00

A display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00

A good quality armchair £40.00 - £60.00

A set of 4 mahogany dining chairs £30.00 - £40.00

An elbow chair with tooled leather back £15.00 -
£20.00

A mahogany commode with can seat and back
(missing liner) £25.00 - £30.00



